0,.
5/9 Farbstufen: Schwarz NOOw — Schwarz N16w = Wel?a2

sich be-

rihrende
Muster
NOOw  NO4w  NO8w
Separate
Muster
L*tuBLoc 0 25 50

ggf00-5n, Prifmuster: 5 und 9 Farbstufen, exp0=1, expg=1, inw=1

N12w  N16w

7%

\5N250, 375, 500, 625, 750, 875, 1000

NO8w

50

NOOw

NO2w

12

NO4w

25

Schwarz NOOw — Schwarz N16w = Weil3 W

NO6w

NO8w

37

N10w

N12w

N14w

L*TuBLOG




